Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.99
2:29.68
2:30.06
2:30.14
2:30.39
2:30.90
2:31.30
2:32.57
2:37.42
2:45.08
2:45.98
3:17.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.06
2:30.90
2:28.99
2:30.14
2:30.39
2:31.30
2:29.68
2:32.57
2:37.42
2:45.08

2:45.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
441
438
437
435
431
427
417
379
329
324
192

WA Pts

438
431
447
437
435
427
441
417
379
329
324

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I I I

Round

N

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

03/05/14
17/12/11
13/02/16
06/10/12
05/05/12
07/02/15
15/04/12
11/06/11
12/06/10
03/10/09
07/06/09
03/06/07

Date

13/02/16
07/02/15
03/05/14
06/10/12
05/05/12
15/04/12
17/12/11
11/06/11
12/06/10
03/10/09
07/06/09

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
East Region BAGCATS

Robin Hood Open Meet
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Club Swam Under

Flitwick
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Flitwick
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