## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.99	447	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
2:29.68	441	Н	17/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Flitwick	1
2:30.06	438	Н	13/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
2:30.14	437	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:30.39	435	Н	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Flitwick	1
2:30.90	431	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:31.30	427	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:32.57	417	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Flitwick	1
2:37.42	379	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Flitwick	1
2:45.08	329	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:45.98	324	Н	07/06/09	East Region BAGCATS	UEA Norwich	Flitwick	1
3:17.36	192	Н	03/06/07	East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Flitwick	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.06	438	Н	13/02/16	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	1
2:30.90	431	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:28.99	447	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
2:30.14	437	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:30.39	435	Н	05/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Flitwick	1
2:31.30	427	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:29.68	441	Н	17/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Flitwick	1
2:32.57	417	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	Flitwick	1
2:37.42	379	Н	12/06/10	East Region BAGCATS	Norwich	Flitwick	1
2:45.08	329	Н	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
2:45.98 Copyright 2024	324 <b>1</b>	Н	07/06/09	East Region BAGCATS	UEA Norwich	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

3:17.36 192 H 03/06/07 East Region BAGCAT Champs

Norwich Flitwick

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024